TAI-TECH                                                            KBM01-230800465
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
HCB1608KF-100T40 10±25% 100 0.03 4000
HCB1608KF-100T50 10±25% 100 0.02 5000
HCB1608KF-100T60 10±25% 100 0.01 6000
HCB1608KF-300T10 30±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB1608KF-300T60 30±25% 100 0.01 6000
HCB1608KF-330T30 33±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-500T30 50±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-600T15 60±25% 100 0.15 1500
HCB1608KF-600T20 60±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-600T30 60±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-600T40 60±25% 100 0.03 4000
HCB1608KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
  ● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
1.Features
2.Dimensions

9. Low DC resistance structure of electrode to prevent wasteful electric power consumption.
10. Operating Temperature: -55~+125℃(Including self-temperature rise)
High Current Ferrite Chip Bead(Lead Free) HCB1608KF-SERIES
P2.
Halogen-free
Halogen
TAI-TECH                                                            KBM01-230800465
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
HCB1608KF-101T20 100±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-221T25 220±25% 100 0.05 2500
HCB1608KF-471T20 470±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-601T10 600±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB1608KF-601T15 600±25% 100 0.15 1500
  ● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
P3.
TAI-TECH                                                            KBM01-230800465